
Coaches:

Kelly Sterner, Head Coach Watkins Glen
(G) V Outdoor Track

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 3, 2018 Tue Regular Season @ Waverly 4:30
PM

Waverly
High School
Gym

L

Apr 10, 2018 Tue Regular Season
Candor (Candor),
Newark Valley @
Spencer-Van Etten

4:30
PM

Spencer-
Van Etten
HS

L

Apr 14, 2018 Sat Regular Season (Bob
Scarry Invitational) @ Moravia 10:00

AM

Scarry
Athletic
Complex
(Track)

L

Apr 17, 2018 Tue Regular Season Notre Dame, Elmira 4:30
PM

W G Field
House Gym L

Apr 28, 2018 Sat
Regular Season
(Steeple / Pent /
Waite / Molnar Invite )

@ TBD 12:00
PM EDA Track Departure Time:

11:00 AM NL

Apr 30, 2018 Mon Regular Season Odessa-Montour @
Newfield

4:30
PM

Middle/High
School L

May 4, 2018 Fri
Regular Season
(Legends of The
Night)

@ Trumansburg 4:45
PM TBD L

May 7, 2018 Mon Regular Season
Notre Dame, Elmira,
Waverly @ Newark
Valley

4:30
PM

Newark
Valley High
School

L

May 17, 2018 Thu Regular Season
(IAC's) @ Trumansburg 4:45

PM TBD L

May 18, 2018 Fri Regular Season
(IAC's Continued) @ Trumansburg 4:45

PM TBD L

May 21, 2018 Mon Regular Season (9th
& 10th Grade) @ Trumansburg 4:30

PM TBD L

May 23, 2018 Wed Post-Season
(Sectionals (Class C)) @ TBD 4:00

PM
Sidney HS
Track

Departure Time:
1:00 PM NL

May 30, 2018 Wed Post-Season (State
Qualifiers) @ TBD 5:00

PM
UEHS Mike
Miller Track L

May 31, 2018 Thu Post-Season (States
Qualifier ) @ TBD 5:00

PM
UEHS Mike
Miller Track

Departure Time:
3:00 PM L

Jun 8, 2018 Fri Post-Season
(NYSPHSAA Meet)

@ Cicero-North
Syracuse

12:30
PM

Gillette Field
1

Departure Time:
8:00 AM NL

Jun 9, 2018 Sat Post-Season
(NYSPHSAA)

@ Cicero-North
Syracuse

10:00
AM

Gillette Field
1 NL
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